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2.45 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tunes for the Teatable
6.30 Dance Music
6. 0 Concert Time, featuringBoccherini’s "School of Danc-ing’ Ballet Music
6.45 Famous Artist: Povla Frijsh
7.0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Kidnapped": Adapted fromthe book by R. L. Stevenson
7.43 Romance and Rhythm*8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Clemens Krauss
Suite from the Music to ‘Le
Bourgeois Gentilhomme"

R. Strauss
8.35 Chicago Symphony Orches-tra conducted vy Frederick
Stock
Overture to an Italian Comedy

Benjamin
8.42 Boston Symphony Orches
tra conducted ‘by Serge Kousse-
vitzky
Symphony No. 3 Harris
9. 1 Kathleen Long (piano)with the National Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Boyd Neel
Concerto in B Flat, K.450

Mozart
9.25 Vienna Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by Bruno
Walter
"Leonora" Overture No, 3

Beethoven
9.38 London Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by BrunoWalter
Symphony No. 86 in D Major

Haydn
10. 0 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down.

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
1.45 . Variety
2.45 Accent on Rhythm, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls, James
Moody, George Elliott and PeterAkister :

4. 0 "Professor Burnside Inves-
tigates: The Murdered Money-lender"
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 ‘Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0° Sports Results
7.12 The London Theatre Orch-
estra
Waltzes from Vienna

7.20 Light Opera Company
7.28 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.46 Down Memory Lane
8. 0 "The Forger’: The Edgar
Wallace Serial
8.24 Carroll Gibbons (piano)Rast Side of Heaven
8.30 Singing For You, with
Adele Dixon, Jack Cooper and
the Augmented Dance Orchestraunder Stanley Black
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Spotlight on Variety, fea-
turing at 9.40 ‘Inspector be lalleigh"
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINcy 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Gran-vile Bantock
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The HouseThat Margaret Built"
11. 0 Commentaries on the Dun-
edin Jockey Club’s Spring Meet-at Wingatui
Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Rambling Through the
Classics
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This is New
4. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local’ News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras and BalladsArthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra

3"Aida" Grand Mareh
"Jewels of the Madonna"
Dance of the CamorristLWolf-Ferrari

7.40 F. W. McDONALD (tenor)
In Sympathy Leoni
When the Gray of the Sky

Sterling
Marguerite White
From the Studio

7.49 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Mexican Rhapsody McBride

7.57 YVONNE HILL (contralto)|
Since’ First I Saw Your Face

Ford arr. Diack
The Water Mill

Vaughan Williams
O Peaceful England German
From the Studio

8. 6 Andre Kostelanetz and His
Orchestra
Poem Fibich
A Perfect Day Bond

8.13 KEN STEWART (baritone)
Three Salt Water Ballads
Port o’ Many Ships
Trade Winds
Mother Carey Keel
From the Studio

8.19 Paul Whiteman and_ his
Concert Orchestra 5

An American in Paris
Gershwin

8.31 AILEEN CURRAN (mezzo-
soprano)
She Wandered Down the
Mountain Side ClayLittle Old Garden Hewitt
Dear Heart Mattei
From the Studio

8.40 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Caucasian Sketches

Ippolitow-Iwanow
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Musie
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYoRuw
5. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
7.0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.46

# Variety
8.30 Radio Stage

9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Chopin’sWorks (5th of series)Alfred Cortot (piano) with Or-
chestra conducted by John Bar-birolli
Concerto No. 2 in F Minor Op.
21 P

9.32 Music by Brahms
London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Feitx Wein-
gartner
Symphony No.) 8ein F MajorOp. 90

10. 4 Popular Artists
70.30 Close down

GIN772 WWERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling ‘Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Accordiana
10.45 Hill Billy Round-Up
41. 0 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
oo. Sg@ngs for Sale12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Light Opera and Musical
ComedyListen to the Band
The Floor Show‘Music fér the Tea Hour
Spotlight on Jack Daly
To-day’s Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Late Sporting
ontrastsCrosby Time
Those Were the Days
Dance Hour
Overseas and N.Z. News
Chamber Music Programme"Edwin Fischer
Sonata in C Minor (‘Pathe
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Sonata in A Major, K. 331

Mozart10. O Close down

Saturday. October 5News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty), including Hollywood
Head-liners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
Hilton Porter
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.156 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam session
rhea)6.30 hildren’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)
5.45 Sports: Results (Bill
Meredith)

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin~- Great Days in Sport: Bige
7.15
eearoand

(with Jack
y
A Man and His House

8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood5 Doctor Mac
© Scotland Calling15 On the Sentimental Side80 Hits from the Shows
QO Dance Little Lady15 Dance Music
0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport: George Edwards9.0 Bachelor Girls Session with
Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening Session with
Snowy
10.156 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON:
2.0 Midday Melody MenuMusic from the Films
Popular Orchestras
1st Sports SummaryThe Andrew Sisters Sing
Ye Olde Time Music Hall
Sports Summary
Zeke Manners and His Gang
Keyboard Kapers
Concerted Vocal
For the Children
Robinson Crusoe Junior
Recordings
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Sports Results (Georgewards)
Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmPiano Time
Doctor Mac
Peter Dawson Presents
Green Rust
Between the Acts

: Relay of Dance Music fromthe Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH» 1430 ke 210 m.

MORNING:
ee London News
0 Breakfast Club with Happiill
0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime session
Concert in Miniature
Screen Snapshots
Wien in HarmonyCharles Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast
Mirthquakes
Service with a Smile
Hawaiian Melodies
Happiness Ahead
Memory LaneLocal Limelight: Studioesentation
Variety EchoesChildren’s session, featur-
g Long, Long AgoKiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:
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6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.415 Cavalcade
7.46 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 5 Doctor Mac
30 RecordingsThanks for the SongHits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down 4bh
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AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices
10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang
3. 0 Sports Resume4.0 These Were Hits .
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING:
6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 The Scarab Ring6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Talent Quest9.3 Doctor Mac
10. O Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
Variety
Zeke Manners and His Gang
Long Long Ago
Sports Results

_
The Lone Ranger Rides~Boow

Faunsao4 _
Favourite Tunes
The Singing Cowboy
So the Story Goes
Guest Announcer
Doctor Mac
Humour Time
Hawaiian Cameo
Modern Dance Orchestras
Close down
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From 4ZB at one o’clock this
afternoon Bernie McConnell
conducts a session "Of Interest
to Men." * *
3ZB’s older listeners will find
great pleasure in the musical
session "Memory Lane" at 2.45
this afternoon.* * *
"Over the Teacups," with
music to suit all tastes, and
sports results to keep you in
touch with playing-field andturf-2ZB this afternoon at 3
o’clock, * *
A thrilling sporting subjectin this evening’s "Great Days
in Sport" from 1ZB, The story
of "Big Game" at half pastsix.


